
 

Graduation Due Dates 2019 

sfcm.edu/commencement 

 

Tuesday, March 12, 

12-1pm, room 512 
Mandatory Commencement meeting for May graduates (OPTION #1). 

Monday, March 18, 

3-4pm, room 512 
Mandatory Commencement meeting for May graduates (OPTION #2). 

Thursday, March 21, 

9:30-10:30am, room 512 
Mandatory Commencement meeting for May graduates (OPTION #3). 

Friday, April 5 
Last day to purchase cap and gowns. Do so at 

herffjones.com/college/sfcm. 

Wednesday, April 24 
Final Academic Affairs meeting. Last chance for petitions regarding 

graduation requirements.  

Friday, May 3  Must be paid and cleared with Student Billing. 

Wednesday, May 8 
Commencement Ceremony tickets and cap/gowns (for those placed by 

deadline) available for pickup in room 208.  

Friday, May 10 

Student should be clear with all departments, including Student Billing, 

Financial Aid, Student Life, Library, and the Registrar’s Office. 

Additionally, all Recital Verifications should have been turned in to 

Registrar for completed recitals. 

Thursday, May 16 

Last day to pick up Commencement tickets and cap/gowns from Office 

of Student Life. 

 

Commencement rehearsal at 10:45am in the Recital Hall (we will line 

up then walk to the Concert Hall). All students 

participating are required to attend. 

Friday, May 17 

Commencement! 

• Last day to turn your ID badges in to security 

• Last day to clean out your student mailbox—remove all items or they 

will be thrown away. 

• Last day to clean out your student locker—remove all items or they 

will be thrown away. 

 


